—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager

Chief Of Police

Senior Officer Intermediate Post
Interim Director Of Finance
Police Lieutenant

Director Of Parks And Recreation
Police Lieutenant

Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Lieutenant

City Engineer

Senior Officer Advanced Post
Acting Police Sergeant

Senior Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Intermediate Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Director Of Human Resources
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Acting Police Sergeant

Senior Officer Advanced Post

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Department
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Police Department

Parks And Recreation

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Human Resources
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$204,780
$196,066
$167,263
$164,703
$160,435
$159,911
$155,570
$147,519
$142,841
$141,617
$141,208
$136,565
$136,352
$136,089
$135,709
$135,455
$134,454
$133,422
$132,944
$132,831
$132,514
$131,168
$128,781
$127,436
$125,794
$125,642
$123,915
$123,112
$122,978
$122,964
$121,694



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Acting Police Sergeant

Public Works Superintendent
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Economic Development Manager
Senior Officer Intermediate Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Sergeant Advanced Post
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Budget Analyst

Senior Officer Advanced Post
Senior Management Analyst
Police Officer Advanced Post
Senior Officer Intermediate Post
Finance Manager

Project Manager

Police Officer Advanced Post
Public Works Supervisor
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Senior Planner

City Clerk

Communications Operator
Senior Officer Advanced Post
Public Works Supervisor

Police Officer Advanced Post

Police Officer Intermediate Post

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Community Development

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Police Department

Finance

Community Development

Police Department
Public Works
Police Department

Police Department

Community Development

City Clerk

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department

Police Department

$120,052
$119,981
$117,185
$116,792
$113,494
$113,471
$112,439
$110,892
$110,201
$108,410
$108,310
$107,880
$107,591
$106,077
$105,326
$105,168
$105,081
$103,348
$102,602
$99,674
$98,934
$98,388
$97,724
$97,017
$96,655
$94,811
$93,552
$91,585
$91,578
$90,423
$87,462
$87,337



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Police Officer Basic Post
Police Officer Basic Post
Staff Analyst

Communications Operator

Acting Communications Operator

Supervisor

Acting Accounting Supervisor

Property And Evidence Specialist

Code Enforcement Supervisor
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner
Journeyman Electrician
Executive Assistant

Police Officer Advanced Post
Communications Operator
Jailer

Police Officer Advanced Post
Police Officer Advanced Post
Recreation Supervisor
Human Resources Assistant
Community Service Officer

Business License Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer
Community Service Officer
Equipment Mechanic
Management Analyst
Code Enforcement Officer
Jailer

Administrative Secretary

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department

Police Department

Finance

Police Department
Community Development
Police Department

Police Department
Community Development
Community Development
Public Works
Administration

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Parks And Recreation
Human Resources

Police Department

Finance

Community Development
Police Department

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development
Police Department

Public Works

$87,050
$85,604
$85,536
$85,408
$85,294

$84,620
$83,535
$82,496
$82,081
$81,566
$80,812
$80,483
$80,200
$78,223
$78,185
$78,134
$72,080
$70,951
$70,531
$69,611
$68,389
$67,865
$67,566

$67,510
$66,627
$66,291
$65,502
$65,431
$63,643
$63,631



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Jailer

Jailer

Equipment Mechanic
Facility Repair Specialist
Jailer

Animal Enforcement Officer

Jailer

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$63,474
$63,460
$63,034
$62,726
$62,718
$61,679
$61,340



