	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Huntington Park	Administration	\$204,780
2.	Chief Of Police		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$196,066
3.	Senior Officer Intermediate Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$167,263
4.	Interim Director Of Finance		Huntington Park	Finance	\$164,703
5.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$160,435
6.	Director Of Parks And Recreation		Huntington Park	Parks And Recreation	\$159,911
7.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$155,570
8.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$147,519
9.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$142,841
10.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$141,617
11.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$141,208
12.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$136,565
13.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$136,352
14.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$136,089
15.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$135,709
16.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$135,455
17.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$134,454
18.	City Engineer		Huntington Park	Public Works	\$133,422
19.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$132,944
20.	Acting Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$132,831
21.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$132,514
22.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$131,168
23.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$128,781
24.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$127,436
25.	Police Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$125,794
26.	Senior Officer Intermediate Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$125,642
27.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$123,915
28.	Director Of Human Resources		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$123,112
29.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$122,978
30.	Acting Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$122,964
31.	Senior Officer Advanced Post		Huntington Park	Police Department	\$121,694

32.	Acting Police Sergeant	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$120,052
33.	Public Works Superintendent	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$119,981
34.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$117,185
35.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$116,792
36.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$113,494
37.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$113,471
38.	Economic Development Manager	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$112,439
39.	Senior Officer Intermediate Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$110,892
40.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$110,201
41.	Police Sergeant Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$108,410
42.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$108,310
43.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$107,880
44.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$107,591
45.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$106,077
46.	Budget Analyst	Huntington Park	Finance	\$105,326
47.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$105,168
48.	Senior Management Analyst	Huntington Park	Finance	\$105,081
49.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$103,348
50.	Senior Officer Intermediate Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$102,602
51.	Finance Manager	Huntington Park	Finance	\$99,674
52.	Project Manager	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$98,934
53.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$98,388
54.	Public Works Supervisor	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$97,724
55.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$97,017
56.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$96,655
57.	Senior Planner	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$94,811
58.	City Clerk	Huntington Park	City Clerk	\$93,552
59.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$91,585
60.	Senior Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$91,578
61.	Public Works Supervisor	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$90,423
62.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$87,462
63.	Police Officer Intermediate Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$87,337

64.	Police Officer Basic Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$87,050
65.	Police Officer Basic Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$85,604
66.	Staff Analyst	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$85,536
67.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$85,408
68.	Acting Communications Operator Supervisor	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$85,294
69.	Acting Accounting Supervisor	Huntington Park	Finance	\$84,620
70.	Property And Evidence Specialist	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$83,535
71.	Code Enforcement Supervisor	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$82,496
72.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$82,081
73.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$81,566
74.	Senior Management Analyst	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$80,812
75.	Associate Planner	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$80,483
76.	Journeyman Electrician	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$80,200
77.	Executive Assistant	Huntington Park	Administration	\$78,223
78.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$78,185
79.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$78,134
80.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$72,080
81.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$70,951
82.	Police Officer Advanced Post	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$70,531
83.	Recreation Supervisor	Huntington Park	Parks And Recreation	\$69,611
84.	Human Resources Assistant	Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$68,389
85.	Community Service Officer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$67,865
86.	Business License Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Finance	\$67,566
87.	Code Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$67,510
88.	Community Service Officer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$66,627
89.	Equipment Mechanic	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$66,291
90.	Management Analyst	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$65,502
91.	Code Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$65,431
92.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$63,643
93.	Administrative Secretary	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$63,631

94.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$63,474
95.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$63,460
96.	Equipment Mechanic	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$63,034
97.	Facility Repair Specialist	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$62,726
98.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$62,718
99.	Animal Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$61,679
100.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police Department	\$61,340